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1st FLIGHT

PLAYER
Coon, Jon
Dixon, James
Lynch, Bob
Statum, Rainey
Howard, Gregg
Cormier, Lynn
Weikman, David
Vedrenne, Patrick
Angel, Bruce
Labreche, Kevin
Huckaby, Bill
Strickland, James
Chan, Fu
Stubbs, Carl
Bailey, Brad
Hogan, Dan
Kirkwood, Bo
Holland, Steve

3rd FLIGHT
PLAYER

Benningfield, Ed
Kellems, Steve
Aldredge, Ken
Villacres, Jerry
Bragman, Bill
Curry, Bob
Carroll, Tony
Rupp, Kenny
Freeman, Terry
Acevedo, Edgar
Holley, Charles
Smith, JD
Haught, Jim
White, Rick
Siepker, Eric
Rosenbaum, Henry
De Hoyos, Mike
Pannell, Bruce

from

Indx
4.9
4.1
2.3
-2.1
25
-1.0
1.3
1.5
2.4
4.4
4.5
5.0
3.8
-0.8
2.6
-2.0
29
5.3

from

Indx
10.4
10.9
10.6
12.5
12.6
11.9
9.5
9.4
12.5
12.4
11.1
9.8
11.1
11.5
10.0
9.6
11.4
9.9

HC
10
11
11
13
13
12
10

13
12
11
10
11
12
10
10
11
10

Flights 1 -4
to 5 Travelers
Gross Net Pts
74 69 20
75 71 18
76 74 16
72 74 14
78 75 12
74 75 10
77 76 8
78 76 6
79 77 4
82 78 4
84 79 4
84 79 4
83 79 4
78 79 4
84 81 4
80 82 4
86 83 4
95 90 4
to 13 Travelers
Gross Net Pts
81 71 20
82 71 18
86 75 16
90 77 14
91 78 12
92 80 10
90 80 8
90 81 6
96 83 4
95 83 4
94 83 4
94 84 4
96 85 4
97 85 4
97 87 4
99 89 4
103 92 4
DNF 4

L9

36
38
37
39
38
39

L9
35
35

41
43

MOODY GARDENS -

Net Scorecard Playoff
L6 L3

Net Scorecard Playoff
L6 L3

21
22

#18 HC1

#18 HC1
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2nd Flight

PLAYER
Day, Mike
Bates, Martyn
Hodgdon, Chuck
McPherson, Don
Fuhr, Dale
Fiduk, Carl
Albrecht, Wallace
Girouard, Kirk
Reilly, Charles
Humphrey, Billy
Block, Chip
Daniels, Reagan
Frenchak, Brent
Moore, Tim
Rickenbacher, Gary
Cleverley, Brett
Curran, Robert
Smith, George

4th Flight
PLAYER

Barnes, Scott
Sandell, Billy
Dawkins, Bill
Carmichael, Steve
Jones, Tommy
Bell, Robert
Scoggins, Hal
Chester, Craig
Romano, Anthony
Munoz, Lupe
Arbour, Peter
Mann, David
Shafer, Roy
Dyer, JD
Roberts, Ken
Snyder, Dan
Schulle, Steve
Loomis, Sam

from

Indx
8.3
6.5
6.0
5.6
75
7.0
7.0
7.4
6.9
6.8
8.3
8.9
7.1
9.1
7.6
7.9
7.8
7.6

from

Indx
14.0
16.3
15.0
13.1
12.9
14.8
13.8
15.1
16.1
14.9
14.4
15.0
15.5
16.1
13.9
14.9
15.0
15.5

6
HC

0 0000 0WWOWNOWOWNNNNNOOOO N

13

HC
14
16
15
13
13
15
14
15
16
15
14
15
16
16
14
15
15
16

to

Gross
79
79
78
79
81
81
82
82
83
83
86
87
86
89
89
91
93
95

to

Gross
86
88
89
89
91
94
93
96
97
97
96
98
99
99
98

102
102
115

9

Net
71
72
72
73
73
74
75
75
76
76
78
78
79
80
81
83
85
87

16
Net
72
72
74
76
78
79
79
81
81
82
82
83
83
83
84
87
87
99

Travelers
Pts

20
18
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Travelers
Pts
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L9

35
38
36
39

37
38

L9
35
37

39
43
37
43

22-Feb-24

Net Scorecard Playoff
L6 L3

Net Scorecard Playoff
L6 L3

#18 HC1

#18 HC1



Final Results Flights 5 - 6 MOODY GARDENS - 22-Feb-24

5th Flight from 16 to 20 Travelers Net Scorecard Playoff 6th Flight from 20 to 32 Travelers Net Scorecard Playoff
PLAYER Indx HC Gross Net Pts L9 L6 L3 #18 HC1 PLAYER Indx HC Gross Net Pts L9 L6 L3 #18 HC1

$60 1 Comer, Lee 16.3 16 88 72 20 $60 1 Bourne, Gary 31.0 31 99 68 20
$40 2 Ayo-Vaughan, Jide 20.0 20 94 74 18 $40 2 Bass, Everett 25,0 25 95 70 18
$25 3 Contreras, Joseph 16.5 17 92 75 16 $25 3 Putback, Linda 221 22 95 73 16
$15 4 Stansbury, Mike 184 18 96 78 14 37 $15 4 Guidry, Paul 315 32 108 76 14

5 Bohon, Richard 16.4 16 94 78 12 38 5 Downing, Rex 213 21 98 77 12

6 Betzko, David 19.0 19 98 79 10 6 Andrews, Joe 315 32 110 78 10 36

7 Bankert, Bob 189 19 99 80 8 39 7  Ablack, John 244 24 102 78 8 40

8 Maggard, David 171 17 97 80 6 43 28 8 Pellegrino, Dan 201 20 99 79 6 38

9 Lowman, Robert 18.0 18 98 80 4 43 29 9 Swenson, Ralph 235 24 103 79 4 41

10 Heath, Richard 171 17 97 80 4 44 10 Whipple, Tim 284 28 109 81 4

11 Schuler, Chuck 19.0 19 100 81 4 11 Arbour, Bill 204 20 102 82 4

12 Barajas, Raul 190 19 100 81 4 12 Emrich, Chuck 234 23 106 83 4

13 Lambert, Mike 194 19 100 81 4 13 Franks, Wayne 206 21 106 85 4

14 Harlow, George 16.4 16 97 81 4 14  Scott, Phil 299 30 116 86 4

15 Rehill, Ron 18.3 18 101 83 4 15 Estrada, Jim 279 28 115 87 4

16 Thompson, Ronnie 176 18 101 83 4 16 Frazier, Curtis 314 31 120 89 4

17 Brown, Joel 17.3 17 102 85 4 17 Schlicht, Tony 22.8 23 116 93 4

18 Mackel, John 186 19 109 90 4 18 Sprague, Tom 224 22 DNF 4
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Closest to the Pin Feet Inch Birdie Pool
$20 4 Coon, Jon 3 8.5 in: Tot: fwd tot # Pay To Next Wk
$20 6  McPherson, Don 11 9.75 70 $350 $0 $350 3 $115 $5
Low Gross 72 $20 9 Statum, Rainey 1 6 54 Birdies
Statum, Rainey $20 13 Villacres, Jerry 14 1
$20 17 Kellems, Steve 2 9
51 Birdies (Covered)
7on#l;, 2on#2; 6on#3; 4o0n#4;
4o0n#5; 4on#7; 2on#8; 3o0n#9;
6 on #11; 3 on #14; 8 on #17; 2 on #18;
Hogan, Dan 10 $115
Low Net 68 Haught, Jim 15 $115
Bourne, Gary McPherson, Don 16 $115

No Eagles today




